1webtec.com
SR sensors and accessories for use
with HPM Series meters
SR sensors are plug-and-play systems with the HPM meters. SR sensors are
compatible with the current range of HPM meters and backwards compatible
with previous meters.
There is a wide range of cables and connectors to suit all applications.
The CT and CTR series of turbine flow meters, provide a complete solution to

Power Supply: 					     7-15 Vdc
Response Time:					    50 ms
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
Flowmeters Model Number Table
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS FLOW RANGE MAX. PRESSURE
CT15-SR-B-B-6 1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 1 - 15 L/min 420 bar
CT15-SR-S-S-6 3/4” -16UN #8 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.25 - 4 US gpm 6000 psi
CT60-SR-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 3 - 60 L/min 420 bar
CT60-SR-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 0.8 - 16 US gpm 6000 psi
CT150-SR-B-B-6 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 5 - 150 L/min 420 bar
CT150-SR-S-S-6 1-1/16” -12UN #12 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 1.3 - 40 US gpm 6000 psi
CT300-SR-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 8 - 300 L/min 420 bar
CT300-SR-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2 - 80 US gpm 6000 psi
CT600-SR-B-B-5 1-1/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 15 - 600 L/min 350 bar
CT600-SR-S-S-5 1-5/8” -12UN #20 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 4 - 160 US gpm 5000 psi
CT750-SR-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 750 L/min 480 bar
CT750-SR-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 200 US gpm 7000 psi
CT750-SR-F-B-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 1/4” BSPP 20 - 750 L/min 210 bar
CT750-SR-F-S-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 200 US gpm 3000 psi
Note: To order please quote the model number from the table above
3webtec.com
 A
 B
 E
M10 PORT
PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE
CONNECTIONS
ONE M16 X 2 TEST POINT FITTED
AS STANDARD (NOT SHOWN)
 D
 C
NOTE: CT 15 HAS ALSO ONE PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CONNECTION
HPMSRACC-BU-ENG-4095.pdf  -  02/23  -  ISSUE 1.0
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales team to discuss any special order requirements.
Flowmeters with Loading Valve Model Number Table
MODEL NUMBER MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS FLOW RANGE MAX. PRESSURE
CT300R-SR-B-B-6 1” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 8 - 300 L/min 420 bar
CT300R-SR-S-S-6 1-5/16” -12UN #16 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 2 - 80 US gpm 6000 psi
CT600R-SR-F-B-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 1/4” BSPP 20 - 600 L/min 210 bar
CT600R-SR-F-S-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 160 US gpm 3000 psi
CT600R-SR-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 600 L/min 480 bar
CT600R-SR-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 160 US gpm 7000 psi
CT750R-SR-S-B-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” BSPP 20 - 750 L/min 480 bar
CT750R-SR-S-S-7 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 200 US gpm 7000 psi
CT750R-SR-F-B-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 1/4” BSPP 20 - 750 L/min 210 bar
CT750R-SR-F-S-3 1-1/2” #24 SAE CODE 61 4-BOLT
FLANGE 7/16” -20UN #4 SAE ORB 5 - 200 US gpm 3000 psi
Note: To order please quote the model number from the table above
Installation Details
Flowmeters Dimension Table
MODEL NUMBER A B C D E WEIGHT
Units mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch kg lb
CT15 37 1-1/2 136 5-3/8 37 1-1/2 114 4-5/8 69.5 2-3/4 0.7 1.5
CT60 62 2-1/2 190 7-1/2 50 2 127 5 103 4 1.6 3.5
CT150 62 2-1/2 190 7-1/2 50 2 127 5 103 4 1.6 3.5
CT300 62 2-1/2 190 7-1/2 50 2 131 5-1/8 103 4 1.7 3.7
CT600 62 2-1/2 212 8-3/8 75 3 145 5-5/8 127 5 2.7 6
CT750-SR-F 100 4 212 8-3/8 75 3 151 5-7/8 126 5 5 11
CT750 100 4 212 8-3/8 75 3 151 5-7/8 126 5 5 11
webtec.com4 HPMSRACC-BU-ENG-4095.pdf  -  02/23  -  ISSUE 1.0
 E
 D